V
Ah
(20hr)
W
(15min)
W
(5min)
L
(±2.5 mm)
W
(±2.0 mm)
h
(±2.5 mm)
H
(±2.5 mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal types
XPL6700 12 6700W 343.0 170.0 273.2 275.7 47.90 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XPL5700 12 5700W 343.0 170.0 213.9 216.9 36.90 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12360W 12 360W 261.0 168.5 210.5 213.5 28.30 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12360WG 12 360W 277.0 168.5 210.5 213.5 28.30 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12410W 12 410W 308.7 169.0 210.6 213.6 32.60 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12410WG 12 410W 324.7 169.0 210.6 213.6 32.60 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12475W 12 475W 343.0 170.0 213.9 216.6 36.20 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12500W 12 500W 343.0 170.0 213.9 216.6 36.90 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12620W 12 620W 343.0 170.0 273.2 275.7 47.20 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL12650W 12 650W 343.0 170.0 273.2 275.7 47.90 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XTV1272 12 7.2 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.57 F2 terminal ‐Faston Tab 250
XTV1285 12 8.5 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.62 F2 terminal ‐Faston Tab 250
XTV12200 12 20 181.0 76.0 165.0 165.0 6.35 I1 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M5 bolt
XTV12550 12 55 228.0 138.4 201.3 206.3 17.90 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
TV12800 12 80 261.0 168.5 210.5 213.5 25.50 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XTV121000 12 100 308.7 169.0 210.6 213.6 30.20 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XTV121100 12 110 343.0 170.0 213.9 216.9 34.20 I2 thread lead alloy terminal to accept M6 bolt
XHRL
XTV
CSB
TYPE 모델
SPEC
XPL